CLINICAL EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY

UNIVERSITYer

DENVER i

L3
P National Jewish
Health

Exercise and Performance

Breathing Center

Exercise and Breathing Conference: 5th International EILO/ILO conference
TUESDAY, June 6, 2023 « OPTION B ¢ Exercise Track

Time
8:10
8:15

8:30
8:45
9:00

9:15

9:30
9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30

12:00

Session Title
Welcome / Intro Community Commons (CCOM), Room 1600
Cardiopulmonary Exercise Testing: Getting started: basics of
measurement and reporting

Exercise testing in elite athletes

Pediatric Considerations in CPET

Exercise Cardiac MRI and the use of imaging during exercise

Break / Posters (CCOM 1800)

Fundamentals of exercise right heart catheterization
Exercise right heart catheterization in the evaluation on exercise
pulmonary hypertension and heart failure

Resting and Exertional Right Ventricular Response to Acute Hypoxia

Panel discussion 6: Complex evaluation teams panel
Mike Mohning

Tom Sarma

James Hull

Break / Posters (CCOM 1800)

Respiratory disease signatures in CPET
Exercise testing in COVID patients
Interventional CPET

Living High — Training Low: 12 Lessons Learned Over 25 Years

Lunch (Community Commons Food Court, 2" Floor)
Posters / Exhibits / Focus Group Meetings (CCOM 1800)

Version 20230525 final

Speaker(s)
Tod Olin

James Hull

Emil Walsted
Tod Olin

Michael Nelson

Tom Sarma

Darlene Kim

Shelley Forbes

Moderator: Tod Olin

Mohammed Dalabih
Mike Mohning
Tod Olin

Ben Levine



CLINICAL EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY

13:15

14:15

14:30

15:45
16:00

UNIVERSITYeor P. National Jewish

DENVER i

Exercise and Performance

Page 2

TUESDAY, June 6, 2023 « OPTION B ¢ Exercise Track
Afternoon Workshops

IMPORTANT NOTE:

Each workshop will be repeated at 13:00-14:15 and 14:30-15:45.

Participants will be notified the order in which they will attend
workshops.

Workshop 1: Cardiopulmonary Exercise Testing: Basics of
measurement and test performance
Physiology Lab, Nagel Hall, Room 116

Break
Workshop 2: Exercise Right heart catheterization and exercise imaging

Sie Center, International Relations Complex, Forum 1020

Break
Combined ILO and Exercise group wrap up (CCOM 1700)

Version 20230525 final

Breathing Center

Emil Walsted
James Hull
Mike Mohning

Darlene Kim
Tom Sarma
Mike Nelson

Mohammed Dalabih



