





# Exercise and Performance Breathing Center

## **Exercise and Breathing Conference: 5th International EILO/ILO conference**

### TUESDAY, June 6, 2023 • OPTION B • Exercise Track

Time	Session Title	Speaker(s)
8:10	Welcome / Intro Community Commons (CCOM), Room 1600	Tod Olin
8:15	Cardiopulmonary Exercise Testing: Getting started: basics of	James Hull
	measurement and reporting	
8:30	Exercise testing in elite athletes	Emil Walsted
8:45	Pediatric Considerations in CPET	Tod Olin
9:00	Exercise Cardiac MRI and the use of imaging during exercise	Michael Nelson
9:15	Break / Posters (CCOM 1800)	
9:30	Fundamentals of exercise right heart catheterization	Tom Sarma
9:45	Exercise right heart catheterization in the evaluation on exercise	Darlene Kim
	pulmonary hypertension and heart failure	
10:00	Resting and Exertional Right Ventricular Response to Acute Hypoxia	Shelley Forbes
10:15	Panel discussion 6: Complex evaluation teams panel	Moderator: Tod Olin
10:15	Panel discussion 6: Complex evaluation teams panel Mike Mohning	Moderator: Tod Olin
10:15	·	Moderator: Tod Olin
10:15	Mike Mohning	Moderator: Tod Olin
10:15	Mike Mohning Tom Sarma	Moderator: Tod Olin
	Mike Mohning Tom Sarma James Hull	Moderator: Tod Olin  Mohammed Dalabih
10:30	Mike Mohning Tom Sarma James Hull  Break / Posters (CCOM 1800)	
10:30 10:45	Mike Mohning Tom Sarma James Hull  Break / Posters (CCOM 1800)  Respiratory disease signatures in CPET	Mohammed Dalabih
10:30 10:45 11:00	Mike Mohning Tom Sarma James Hull  Break / Posters (CCOM 1800)  Respiratory disease signatures in CPET Exercise testing in COVID patients	Mohammed Dalabih Mike Mohning





Exercise and Performance Breathing Center

#### Page 2

**TUESDAY**, June 6, 2023 • OPTION B • Exercise Track Afternoon Workshops

#### **IMPORTANT NOTE:**

Each workshop will be repeated at 13:00-14:15 and 14:30-15:45. Participants will be notified the order in which they will attend workshops.

13:15	Workshop 1: Cardiopulmonary Exercise Testing: Basics of measurement and test performance Physiology Lab, Nagel Hall, Room 116	Emil Walsted James Hull Mike Mohning
14:15	Break	
14:30	Workshop 2: Exercise Right heart catheterization and exercise imaging Sie Center, International Relations Complex, Forum 1020	Darlene Kim Tom Sarma Mike Nelson Mohammed Dalabih
15:45 16:00	Break Combined ILO and Exercise group wrap up (CCOM 1700)	